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Weight
101
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123
130
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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
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1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
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First Name Last Name
Junnette Caldera

Shar Whitten
Kylie Marlin
Gabrielle Grimes
Brianna Mancillas
Samantha Weeks
Josie Bartishofski
Jamayia Blackston
Emily Fergeson
Hailey Schiermeyer
Teya Villalpando
Miyuki Pugrad
Arianna Marrufo
Jocelyn Murphy
Rosa Vallejo
Desiree Estrada

Jacqueline  parks
Audriana Beatie
Andrea Prince
Shamera McTier
Myranda Valasquez

Sierra Talmadge
Alyssa Schrull

Marissa Patterson
Charity Goldsmith-Ding
Agatha Andrews

Rosie Orozco

Team

University of Jamestown
Missouri Valley College
York College

Missouri Valley College
University of Saint Mary
University of Jamestown
University of Jamestown
University of Jamestown
York College

Midland University
University of Saint Mary
Missouri Valley College
University of Jamestown
Missouri Valley College
York College

University of Jamestown
University of Jamestown
York College

University of Jamestown
Missouri Valley College
University of Jamestown
University of Jamestown
University of Jamestown
York College

York College

University of Jamestown
Midland University
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